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Men / 41 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Preston Donegan148
Harpeth

10.500 10.400 9.10010.000 10.4009.500 59.900
1T 1 1 11T 2T 1 1 

1 

Camden Graves143
GYM TEK

10.500 10.000 9.5009.500 10.0009.800 59.300
1T 2 6T 4 1 3 2 

2 

Gavin Boyle134
Elite Energy

10.000 9.100 9.6009.650 9.9009.200 57.450
5T 8T 3 1T 7T 4T 3 

3 

William Fruechtenicht181
Wimbleton Gymnastics

9.400 9.900 9.3009.500 9.9008.600 56.600
11T 3 6T 6T 15 4T 4 

4 

Nathan Highland161
Let It Shine

10.000 9.400 8.0009.400 10.3009.100 56.200
5T 6 10 18 10T 2 5T

5T

Brody Belville146
Harpeth

9.800 8.900 9.2009.600 9.5009.200 56.200
7T 10T 4 9T 7T 9 5T

5T

Jonathan Evans166
Premier Athletics

9.400 9.500 8.3009.550 9.9009.300 55.950
11T 5 5 17 4T 4T 7 

7 

Maddox Eskew157
Let It Shine

9.400 8.600 9.6009.950 9.2009.100 55.850
11T 14 2 1T 10T 11 8 

8 

Joshua Brown177
Victory

10.400 9.300 9.0009.150 9.0008.400 55.250
3T 7 12 13T 17T 13* 9T

9T

JD Sammons173
Sega

9.300 9.800 9.6008.750 9.0008.800 55.250
14 4 15 1T 14 13* 9T

9T

Henry Cassidy147
Harpeth

9.500 8.900 9.3009.450 8.5009.100 54.750
10 10T 9 6T 10T 17 11 

11 

Jasper Kettner132
ETCG

10.400 8.700 9.3008.450 9.1008.500 54.450
3T 13 18 6T 16 12 12 

12 

Kale Barnes141
GYM TEK

9.600 8.200 9.4009.500 8.3009.300 54.300
9 15 6T 5 4T 18 13 

13 

Caden Belville154
Let It Shine

8.600 9.100 8.6008.500 9.7009.500 54.000
18 8T 17 15 2T 7 14 

14 

Trey Pierce163
Let It Shine

9.800 7.700 9.0008.950 9.3009.200 53.950
7T 17 13 13T 7T 10 15 

15 

Christian Morris162
Let It Shine

8.700 8.800 9.2008.850 9.0009.100 53.650
17 12 14 9T 10T 13T 16 

16 

Bradley Smith185
Wimbleton Gymnastics

8.800 7.100 9.1009.300 9.6009.300 53.200
16 18 11 11T 4T 8 17 

17 

Westley Martin184
Wimbleton Gymnastics

9.200 8.100 8.5008.550 8.7008.400 51.450
15 16 16 16 17T 16 18 

18 

Weston Hemmert-Corley150
Harpeth

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
19 19 19 19 19 19 19 

19 
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